1 FILLON/MAURIN
2 BERDOUTE/LANGUET
3 HEUGA/MOUREU

Raphael/Yves
Michel/Francois
Francois/Alexandre

4 TECOUERES/PEREZ QUEID Ludovic/raquel

5 LOSS/DI CONSTANZO

6 ROUQUETTE/POUBLAN
7 ROGER/ROGER

8 DUSCHENE/BEIGBEDER
9 CARRASCO/TECOUERES
10 PAUCSIK/BESTI

11 HERMANN/DURANCET
12 PLAISANCE/DUBOIS

13 BLEYS/HAREL

Patrick/Marion
Philippe/Cedric
Helene/Ludovic
Cyrille/Joanna
Rosa/Cedric
Agnes/Pascale
Margareth/Robert
Herve/Marilyne
Thierry/lsabelle

14 BIDORET/BEUHORRY-SASS Jean Serge/Sylvie

15 LARRIEU/BOURRAU
16 ALARY/SOUILLET-DESERT
17 BARRUE/BARRUE
18 MARZAT/FAZILLE
19 SOLIVERES/SOLIVERES
20 MENJOT/MENJOT
21 LAFON PHAM/GARAY
22 BURLOT/TOLDI
23 BOURDIN/VIGNAU
24 BONNET/LATRUBESSE
0 CLAUDE/CLAUDE
0 ENGASSER/LACOUME
0 FOUREL/FOUREL
0 MENTIERES/MENTIERES
0 VIGREUX/SOLIVERES

Marie/Olivier
Marjolaine/Sylvia
Henri/Stephanie
Didier/Geraldine
Joel/Veronique
Thomas/Sophie
Dominique/Helene
Beatrice/Siéphanie
Delphine/Jane
Genevieve/Marie
Thierry/Marine
Edwige/Patricia
Eric/Mariel
Yasmine/Lea
Xavier/Stephanie

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

00:33:28
00:35:46
00:38:43
00:40:36
00:42:11
00:42:31
00:44:57
00:45:21
00:45:30
00:46:58
00:48:37
00:49:54
00:51:17
00:51:57
00:52:52
00:54:06
00:55:19
00:55:52
00:56:16
00:57:15
00:58:47
00:59:48
00:59:56
01:03:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



